* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

2.40 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
22.50 REMMERY WILLY
1.20 VERHEYE HUBERT
1.20 FEYS HUBERT
1.20 VERHEYE HUBERT
0.60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
0.50 WYNANT YVAN
00 WYNANT YVAN
20 REMMERY WILLY
60 RONSE RONNY
20 VERHEYE HUBERT

|
1
1

14,20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
20 REMMERY WILLY

20 WYNANT YVAN

40.10 WYNANT YVAN

0 LOGIE FILIP

0 LOGIE FILIP

0 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
0 BERQUIN JURGEN

0 BERQUIN JURGEN

0 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN

0 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

0 WYNANT YVAN

0 WYNANT YVAN

0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

0 DELBAERE ROGER

1

2

* ARRAS(Grévillers) 27-05-23 * Los : 08,15 §:0014
* 400 JONGE * Basis: §800( P, 1+

50 100 200 500 1000 2000 5000 BON SUP INL SPE SCH GPR UNI ES A2S 025 A3S 035 S3A S4A

70 0 0 0 0 OMEZEN O 0 0 8 0 0 0 1426 220 9 0 0 0 DIVERSEN

0 0 0 0 0 0 POELEN * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

0 0 0 0 0 SPECIALE * 25 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN TOT :TOT VOLGEND WOENSDAG (0468/17.22.48.
GEMEENTE ~ AD ID AFSTAND RING JR  JUIST SNELHEID MR MIEZ POEL SPEC SPE ES A2S 025 A3S
OEKENE 11 9 91444 BE3052396-23 09.32230 1181.70153  2.40 WAARDEBON £ 20.DUINENVOEDERS
TZEGEM 17 1 93712 BE3054116-23 (9.34427 1175.6372 10 11.40 7.50 3.60 - - - = -
TZEGEM 14 13 96536 BE3052488-23 (9.39020 1148.7822 2 1.20 - - - - - -
ST.ELOOIS- 12 9 89812 BE3(51262-23 09.33280 1144.5879 2 1.20 - - - - - - -
TZEGEM 14 6 2 BE3052483-23 09,39320 1141.9874 2 1.20 - - - - - - -
TZEGEM 33 5 94612 BE3052205-23 (9.38090 1137.8473 1 (.60 - - - - - - -
TZEGEM 14 1 94216 BE3051719-23 (9.37540 1136.5018 8  7.50 3.00 - - - == -
TZEGEM 14 3 2 BE3051703-23 09,38020 1134.6768 4  3.00 - - - - -15.00 -
TZEGEM 17 4 2 BE3054139-23 09,37577 1129.5819 5  4.20 - - - - -10.00 -
ST. ELOOIS 20 3 89810 BE3(52524-23 09.34493 1125.13311  0.60 - - - - - -
TZEGEM 14 10 3 BE3075388-23 09.40590 1122.7292 2 1.20 - - - - - = -
OEKENE 117 2 BE3052399-23 09.36340 1121.0952 5  4.20 - - - - '10.00 -
TZEGEM 1711 3 BE3054120-23 09.39217 1110.8363 5  4.20 - - - - -
TZEGEM 14 8 3 BE3051701-23 09.39530 1109.9470 2 1.20 - - - - -
TZEGEM 14 2 4 BE3051704-23 09.40060 1107.1210 8  7.50 0.60% - - =25, 00 1, 00 -
DADIZELE 24 13 85328 BE3(72275-23 09.32210 1103.1416 2 1.20 - - - - -
DADIZELE 24 9 2 BE3072268-23 09.32260 1101.9544 2 1.20 - - - - - 7 00 -
TZEGEM 332 2 BE3052228-23 09.40520 1101.8478 1 0.60 - - - - -
LEDEGEM 41 39 87009 BE3051031-23 09,34120 1098.5985 1  0.60 - - - - -
LEDEGEM 41 31 2 BE3051002-23 09,34240 1095.8312 1  0.60 - - - - 5 00 -
TZEGEM 33 18 3 BE3052213-23 09.41400 1091.6769 1  0.60 - - - - - -
TZEGEM 33 8 4 BE3052221-23 09.41430 1091.0475 1  0.60 - - - - - -
TZEGEM 339 5 BE3052215-23 09.41460 1090.4187 1  0.60 - - - - - - -
OEKENE 1111 3 BE3052397-23 09.39040 1087.7557 3 2.4( - - - -
OEKENE 11 2 4 BE3052395-23 09.39060 1087.3246 10 10.80% 1. 80* 0. 60* - - 5 00 -
TZEGEM 14 12 5 BE3051714-23 09,41440 1086.2721 2 1.20 - - - -
TZEGEM 14 5 6 BE3051723-23 09.41500 1085.0211 2 1.20 wB € 20 DUIVENVOEBERS 5 00 -
OEKENE 11 10 5 BE3052387-23 09.39170 1084.9595 3  2.4( - - - 25 00 - -
LENDELEDE 35 9 93371 BE3(53858-23 09.41070 1084.2384 2 1.20 - - - -
LENDELEDE 35 11 2 BE3053801-23 09.41070 1084.2384 2 1.20 - - - = = 00 -
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0 DELBAERE ROGER
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* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

+ ARRAS(Grévillers) 27-05-23 * Los

* Basis:

2

2
1

1.20 DELBAERE ROGER

20 DELBAERE ROGER

20 LOGIE FILIP

20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
20 DELBAERE ROGER

20 VERHEYE HUBERT

20 VERHEYE HUBERT

20 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE
60 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE
60 BERQUIN JURGEN

60 BERQUIN JURGEN

20 REMMERY WILLY

20 WYNANT YVAN

00 WYNANT YVAN

60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
60 RONSE RONNY

20 WYNANT YVAN

20 VERHEYE HUBERT

20 VERHEYE HUBERT

60 OMBECQ LINONTINE
60 MULIER FILIP

60 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY
20 REMMERY WILLY

20 REMMERY WILLY

70 REMMERY WILLY

20 WYNANT YVAN

60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
60 BERQUIN JURGEN

§0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
60 DECROIX PATRICK

20 FEYS HUBERT

60 RONSE RONNY

20 FEYS HUBERT

20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
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0.60 RONSE RONNY

* 400 JONGE
GEMEENTE
LENDELEDE 35 33
LENDELEDE 35 24
DADIZELE 24 20
OERENE 11 6
LENDELEDE 35 32
TZEGEM 14 12
TZEGEM 14 5
ST. ELOOIS 11 1
ST. ELOOIS 11 11
LEDEGEM 41 6
LEDEGEM 41 28
TZEGEM 17 1
TZEGEM 14 9
TZEGEM 14 4
OEKENE 117
ST. ELOOIS 20 5
TZEGEM 14 6
TZEGEM 14 9
TZEGEM 14 4
DADIZELE 28 25
IZEGEM 10 5
LEDEGEM 16 12
TZEGEM 17 9
TZEGEM 17 15
TZEGEM 17 8
TZEGEM 14 10
IZEGEM 33
OERENE 11 9
LEDEGEM 41 4
OERENE 11 3
OERENE 28 12
ST.ELOOIS- 12 3
ST. ELOOIS 20 4
ST.ELO0IS- 12 1
TZEGEM 36
ST. ELOOIS 20 16

3 BE3053809-23 09.41340 1078.6022 2

4 BE3053810-23 09.41560 1074.0529 2

3 BE3072266-23 09.34310 1073.0832 2

6 BE3052388-23 09.40310 1069.3120 5

5 BE3053823-23 09.43000 1061.0341 2

4 BE3052487-23 09.46040 1060.0586 2

5 BE3052496-23 09.46070 1059.4769 2
89948 BE3052966-23 09.40090 1056.3476 2
2 BE3052986-23 09.40120 1055.7277 1

3 BE3051033-23 09.38000 1048.3012 1

4 BE3051040-23 09.38000 1048.3012 1

4 BE3054131-23 09.44567 1041.8811 5

7 BE3051706-23 09.45400 1039.1471 2

§ BE3051707-23 09.45430 1038.5743 4
93028 BE3054168-23 09.44383 1033.9700 1
2 BE3052521-23 09.41553 1033.2292 1

9 BE3051718-23 09.46390 1027.9978 2

6 BE3052485-23 09.49040 1026.2509 2

7 BE3052494-23 09.49060 1025.8874 2
85687 BE3084882-23 09.38360 1024.9641 1
93797 BE3054185-23 09.46360 1023.9847 1
87373 BE3051764-23 09.40240 1023.1030 1
5 BE3054138-23 09.46577 1019.0333 5

6 BE3054123-23 09.47007 1018.4795 5

7 BE3054117-23 09.47027 1018.1107 5

10 BE3051711-23 09.47340 1017.8178 2

6 BE3040078-23 09.48000 1017.3333 1

2 BE3054170-23 09.46443 1014.0581 1

5 BE3051005-23 09.41060 1010.5575 1

7 BE3052400-23 09.46140 1002.3091 5
92391 BE3054729-23 09.47223 1000.2093 1
2 BE3051257-23 09.44500 999.7625 2

3 BE3052517-23 09.44303 9996846 1

3 BE3051260-23 09.44520 999.3917 2

7 BE3052203-23 09.49530 997.1403 1

4 BE3052528-23 09.45043 997.0949 1
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* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

+ ARRAS(Grévillers) 27-05-23 * Los

* Basis:

1.20 DELBAERE ROGER
20 DELBAERE ROGER
20 DELBAERE ROGER
20 VERHEYE HUBERT
60 BEYENS DANIEL
60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
60 OMBECQ LINONTINE
60 HAGHEDOOREN PATRICK
20 DELBAERE ROGER
20 VERHEYE HUBERT
38.00 REMMERY WILLY
20 REMMERY WILLY
60 RONSE RONNY
70 RONSE RONNY
60 MULIER FILIP
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
60 BERQUIN JURGEN
60 RONSE RONNY
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
20 WYNANT YVAN
20 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE
41.20 RONSE RONNY
60 DECROIX PATRICK
60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
20 VANDAMME MARCEL
20 DELBAERE ROGER
60 DECROIX PATRICK
60 MULIER FILIP
60 BERQUIN JURGEN
20 REMMERY WILLY
BENOIT -HUYGHE
0.60 OMBECQ LINONTINE
0.60 BERQUIN JURGEN

1.
L.
.
L.
0.
0.
0.
L.
L.
8.
L.
0.
2.
0.
6.
0.
0.
0.
1.
L.
L.
0.
6.
0.
6.
0.
L.
2.
0.
0.
6.
L.

* 400 JONGE
GEMEENTE
LENDELEDE 35 18
LENDELEDE 35 27
LENDELEDE 35 29
TZEGEM 14 11
MOORSELE 9 3
OERENE 11 6
DADIZELE 28 15
LEDEGEM 20 14
LENDELEDE 35 7
TZEGEM 14 2
TZEGEM 17 3
TZEGEM 17 14
ST. ELOOIS 20 14
ST. ELOOIS 20 2
IZEGEM 10 10
TZEGEM 37
LEDEGEM 41 23
ST. ELOOIS 20 12
TZEGEM 332
TZEGEM 147
ST. ELOOIS 11 4
ST. ELOOIS 20 1
OERENE 28 16
OERENE 1110
OERENE 1111
OERENE 11 8
TZEGEM 3315
MOORSELE 6 4
LENDELEDE 35 1
OERENE 28 1
TZEGEM 10 4
LEDEGEM 41 40
IZEGEM 17 6
TZEGEM 9 1
DADIZELE 28 27
LEDEGEM 4111

6 BE3053833-23 09.4856(
7 BE3053826-23 09.4857(
§ BE3053831-23 09.4858(
8 BE3052493-23 09.52190

87051 BE3033870-23 09.43143

3 BE3054166-23 09.49383
2 BE3084880-23 09.42190

86252 BE3084828-23 09.43105

9 BE3053837-23 09.50450
9 BE3075411-23 09.54070
§ BE3054137-23 09.51157
9 BE3054122-23 09.51177
5 BE3052541-23 09.47313
6 BE3052509-23 09.47453
2 BE3054174-23 09.52010
8 BE3052236-23 09.53070
6 BE3051011-23 09.4514(
7 BE3052523-23 09.48373
9 BE3052234-23 09.53420
11 BE3051710-23 09.53220
3 BE3052960-23 09.4923(
8 BE3052506-23 09.49453
2 BE3054730-23 09.52333
4 BE3054163-23 09.53473
5 BE3054156-23 09.53493
6 BE3054865-23 09.53503
10 BE3032240-23 09.53440

87002 BE3052576-23 09.47593

10 BE3033814-23 09.55130
3 BE3054710-23 09.54133
3 BE3054178-23 09.5556(
7 BE3051041-23 09.50540

10 BE3054128-23 09.58237

94797 FRO175360-23 09.59373

3 BE3084862-23 09.4938(
8 BE3051013-23 09.51070

994.0135 2
993.8371 2
993.6609 2
991.9781 2
986.5440 4
982.9843 1
981.3361 1
978.1911 1
975.1540 2
973.9633 2
973.5132 5
973.1762 5
970.6915 1
968.2497 8
966.8133 1
964.2806 1
964.2667 1
959.2865 1
958.5816 1
957.8041 2
953.0072 2
947.8128 8
947.0658 1
941.6901 1
941.3725 1
941.2138 1
939.2323 1
935.6227 2
931.3815 6
931.1575 1
929.2966 1
907.2888 1
906.3494 3
906.0934

905.4632 1
905.2436 1
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* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

+ ARRAS(Grévillers) 27-05-23 * Los
* 400 JONGE

* Basis:

0.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER

1.20 VERHEYE HUBERT

1.20 WYNANT YVAN

1.20 DELBAERE ROGER

0.60 OMBECQ LINONTINE

1.20 VANDAMME MARCEL

0.60 DECROIX PATRICK

7.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

1.20 FEYS HUBERT

0.60 BERQUIN JURGEN

1.20 FEYS HUBERT
BENOIT -HUYGHE

.20 LOGIE FILIP

.20 LOGIE FILIP

.20 LOGIE FILIP

.20 LUYCKX GEERT

.60 OMBECQ LINONTINE

.20 NAERT GEORGES

.60 DECROIX PATRICK

.60 DECROIX PATRICK

.60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN

.20 VANDAMME MARCEL

.60 RONSE RONNY

.60 BERQUIN JURGEN

.60 BERQUIN JURGEN

.60 MULIER FILIP

.20 LUYCKX GEERT

.60 MULIER FILIP

.20 DELBAERE ROGER

.20 DELBAERE ROGER

.20 DELBAERE ROGER

.60 RONSE RONNY

.20 DELBAERE ROGER

.20 DELBAERE ROGER

.20 DECROIX PATRICK

1
1
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
6
1
0
1
1
1
6
1
%
0.60 DECROIX PATRICK

OERENE
TZEGEM
IZEGEM
LENDELEDE
DADIZELE
MOORSELE
OERENE
OERENE
ST.ELOOIS-
LEDEGEM
ST.ELO0IS-
TZEGEM
DADIZELE
DADIZELE
DADIZELE
GULLEGEM
DADIZELE
ROLLEGEM -
OERENE
OERENE
TZEGEM
MOORSELE
ST, EL00IS
LEDEGEM
LEDEGEM
TZEGEM
GULLEGEM
TZEGEM
LENDELEDE
LENDELEDE
LENDELEDE
ST. ELOOIS
LENDELEDE
LENDELEDE
OERENE
OEKENE

11 3
14 §
14 14
3520
28 6
6 6
28 27
11 4
12 11
41 30
12 6
9 8
2417
24 11
24 18
111
28 10
2
28 24
28 5
3330
6 3
20 7
41 14
41 20
10 3
11 4
10 9
35 14
3523
3522
20 8§
35 6
35 26
28 3
28 4

—

7 BE3054164-23 09.57593
10 BE3052484-23 10.02430
12 BE3031716-23 10.00470
11 BE3053822-23 10.00180

4 BE3084894-23 09.51500

2 BE3052585-23 09.54053

4 BE3054706-23 10.01213

§ BE3052391-23 10.00320

4 BE3052834-23 09.58470

9 BE3051004-23 09.55470

5 BE3051267-23 09.5918(

2 BE3049699-23 10.05103

4 BE3072260-23 09.5414(

5 BE3072242-23 09.5438(

6 BE3072274-23 09.54400

88372 BE3052707-23 09.58184

5 BE3084864-23 09.5518(

89702 BE3034300-23 10.00060

5 BE3054737-23 10.03423
6 BE3054739-23 10.03453
11 BE3032259-23 10.06300
3 BE3052579-23 09.59023
9 BE3052537-23 10.02273
10 BE3051039-23 09.59160
11 BE3051021-23 09.59210
4 BE3054171-23 10.08030
2 BE3052749-23 10.01313
5 BE3054182-23 10.0843(
12 BE3033813-23 10.08170
13 BE3053827-23 10.08200
14 BE3053819-23 10.08260
10 BE3052538-23 10.04533
15 BE3033853-23 10.09240
16 BE3053839-23 10.09260
7 BE3054734-23 10.08293
8 BE3054723-23 10.09443

903.2868 1
895.9258 2
890.6307 2
§86.7142 2
§84.8916 1
§78.0247 2
868.7039 1
866.4940 5
§65.3798 2
§63.3273 1
861.0930 2
860. 4481

§59.8724 2
856.4202 2
§36.1338 2
§35.4337 2
§54.3071 1
§53.4919 2
§49.9241 1
§49.5334 1
§48.5381 1
§36.2495 2
835.7917 1
§34.4853 1
§33.8189 1
829.6948 1
§29.6153 2
§24.8307 1
§24.2254 2
823.8618 2
§23.1355 2
§17.2842 1
§16.1801 6
§15.9423 2
§14.1013 1
§05.2322 1
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* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

+ ARRAS(Grévillers) 27-05-23 * Los
* 400 JONGE

* Basis:

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
135
156
137
158
19
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
112
113
174

0.60 BERQUIN JURGEN

0.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER
7.20 REMMERY WILLY

0.60 BERQUIN JURGEN
11.20 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE
7.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
20 WYNANT YVAN

50 REMMERY WILLY
20 DELBAERE ROGER
60 BERQUIN JURGEN
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
60 MULIER FILIP
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
20 DELBAERE ROGER
60 RONSE RONNY
20 LOGIE FILIP
20 LOGIE FILIP
60 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY
20 LOGIE FILIP
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
90 SOETE GEORGES
60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
60 FEYS HUBERT

60 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY
60 FEYS HUBERT

60 VERHEYE HUBERT

60 BERQUIN JURGEN

60 LOGIE FILIP

60 OMBECQ LINONTINE
60 VANDAMME MARCEL

60 DELBAERE ROGER

60 VERMONT JOHNY

.60 RONSE RONNY

20 DECROIX PATRICK

6.
1.
L.
5
0.
0.
0.
1.
0.
6.
6.
0.
1.
0.
0.
0.
0.
5.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
8
0.60 WWE CLARYSSE WILLY

LEDEGEM
OERENE
IZEGEM
LEDEGEM
ST, EL00IS
OERENE
TZEGEM
TZEGEM
LENDELEDE
LEDEGEM
TZEGEM
TZEGEM
TZEGEM
LENDELEDE
ST, ELOOIS
DADIZELE
DADIZELE
LEDEGEM
DADIZELE
TZEGEM
TZEGEM
GULLEGEM
TZEGEM
ST.ELO0IS-
LEDEGEM
ST.ELO0IS-
IZEGEM
LEDEGEM
DADIZELE
DADIZELE
MOORSELE
LENDELEDE
MOORSELE
ST, EL00IS
OERENE
LEDEGEM

16 3

3
2
3
1
2
1
2
5
4
4
0
4
%
86263 BE3013201-23 10.09210 10.1131, %
1
0
1
8
3
4
5
)
85609 BE3054279-23 10.13360 10.1635 g
0

0

12 BE3051017-23 10.03040 805.1419 1
§ BE3054151-23 10.10433 803.8944 1
11 BE3054133-23 10.11437 802.5922 3
13 BE3051014-23 10.03250 802.5427 1
4 BE3052972-23 10.07170 801.0806 2
9 BE3052392-23 10.09500 10.0531,7 5
13 BE3051712-23 10.13200 10.0533,8
12 BE3054124-23 10.13117 10.0603,
17 BE3053835-23 10.14270 10.0744,
14 BE3051010-23 10.06550 10.0809,
12 BE3052254-23 10.16550 10.0839,

6 BE3054179-23 10.16350 10.0920,
13 BE3052230-23 10.18270 10.1011,
18 BE3053811-23 10.17320 10.1049,
11 BE3052519-23 10.13253 10.1109,

7 BE3072250-23 10.07580 10.111,

8 BE3072264-23 10.07590 10.1119,

2 BE3051755-23 10.10360 10.1123,

9 BE3072265-23 10.08030 10,1123,
14 BE3052256-23 10.19450 10.1129,
15 BE3052237-23 10.19470 10.1131,

0

16 BE3105147-23 10.20190 10.1203,
6 BE3052828-23 10.14370 10.1221,
3 BE3051760-23 10.11350 10.1222,
7 BE3051266-23 10.14380 10.1222,

11 BE3052492-23 10.24060 10.1325,

15 BE3051018-23 10.12410 10.1355,

10 BE3072269-23 10.12190 10.1539,
6 BE3084885-23 10.12460 10.1539,
4 BE3052577-23 10.15003 10.1615,

19 BE3053816-23 10.23080 10.1625,

12 BE3032502-23 10.19313 10.1715
9 BE3054746-23 10.22473 10.1718

2
1
2
1
1
|
1
2
l
2
2
1
2
|
1
6
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
l
%
4 BE3051748-23 10.16500 10.1737,0 1
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* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

+ ARRAS(Grévillers) 27-05-23 * Los
* 400 JONGE

* Basis:

0.60 VERMONT JOHNY

.60 BERQUIN JURGEN

.60 BERQUIN JURGEN

.60 MULIER FILIP

.60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN

60 DECROIX PATRICK

60 OMBECQ LINONTINE

60 LOGIE FILIP

60 LOGIE FILIP

.60 DE MUELENAERE ROGER

.60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN

.60 NAERT GEORGES

60 VANBIERVLIET NOEL

60 BERQUIN JURGEN

60 LOGIE FILIP

60 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN

.60 RONSE RONNY

.60 DECROIX PATRICK

.60 HAGHEDOOREN PATRICK

60 LOGIE FILIP

60 BERQUIN JURGEN

60 REMMERY WILLY

60 FEYS HUBERT

.30 BERQUIN JURGEN
BERQUIN JURGEN
DELBAERE ROGER

0
0
0
0
0.
0.
0.
0.
0
0
0
0.
0.
0.
0.
0
0
0
0.
0.
0.
0.
0

LOGIE FILIP
COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE

MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
LEDEGEM
TZEGEM
TZEGEM
OERENE
DADIZELE
DADIZELE
DADIZELE
OERENE
TZEGEM
ROLLEGEM -
OERENE
LEDEGEM
DADIZELE
TZEGEM

ST, EL00IS
OERENE
LEDEGEM
DADIZELE
LEDEGENM
TZEGEM
ST.ELO0IS-
LEDEGEM
LEDEGEM
LENDELEDE

DADIZELE
ST. EL00IS

41 27
41 33
10 8§
33 22
28 18
28 20
24 6
24 8
11 2
3331
2 2
111
41 10
24 2
332
20 11
28 13
20 19
24 1
{117
1713
12 8§
41 32
i1
35 16

24 22
117

Geld buiten de prijzen tot :

2 BE3054278-23 10.15070 10.1806,3 1
16 BE3051027-23 10.16540 10.1808,3 1
17 BE3051028-23 10.17120 10.1826,3 1

7 BE3054181-23 10.26270 10.1912,2 1
17 BE3052225-23 10.28070 10.1951,1 1
10 BE3054733-23 10.27123 10.2143,0 1

7 BE3034881-23 10.18570 10.2150,5 1
11 BE3072245-23 10.18510 10.2211,4 2
12 BE3072258-23 10.18570 10.2217,4 7

9 BE3054154-23 10.28503 10.2233,2 1
1§ BE3052226-23 10.31120 10.2256,1 1

2 BE3054495-23 10.26350 10.2427,3 2
10 BE3052386-23 10.28460 10.2427,7 10
18 BE3051023-23 10.23160 10.2430,3 1
13 BE3072249-23 10.21200 10.2440,4 7
19 BE3040079-23 10.32570 10.2441,1 1
13 BE3052513-23 10.27233 10.2507,5 1
11 BE3054735-23 10.30533 10.2524,0 1

2 BE3084804-23 10.23303 10.2541,4 1
14 BE3072251-23 10.23000 10.2620,4 2
19 BE3051026-23 10.25450 10.2659,3 1
13 BE3054135-23 10.34277 10.2719,3

8 BE3051252-23 10.29450 10.2729,1 2
20 BE3051007-23 10.27040 10.2818,3 1
21 BE3051003-23 10.27180 10.2832,3 1
20 BE3053804-23 10.35310 10.2848,2 2
15 BE3072277-23 10.25370 10.2857,4 2

5 BE3052067-23 10.31290 10.2902,9 1

0.60%
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